
vp

BT

MH

gas

1

2

3

4

5

MH

Datum 24.000m

PROPOSED SECTION

Existing garage doors 
converted to full height 
bi-fold wickets double 
doors with fixed
fanlight above

GOWER MEWS

Entrance to 
12A

Existing entrance 
door to 12

Internal glazed 
sliding doors

Rear entrance to
23 Bedford Square

Building beyond Gower Mews
on Bedford Square

GENERAL NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS 
DRAWING.

ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE 
CHECKED ON SITE AND ANY 
DISCREPANCIES VERIFIED WITH 
THE ARCHITECT.  
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Fixed
fanlight
External bifolding
timber doors

Internal glazed
sliding doors
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